
2025 REINDEER ROMP 5K - RESULTS
December 6, 2025        Raleigh, NC

Results by Peak of Running, Apex NC

www.peakofrunning.com

Place Bib Name Age Chip Time Gun Time

OVERALL FEMALE
1 90 Krishnamoorthy, Maya 13 20:13 20:19

2 211 Van Dorsten, Alexandra 30 20:26 20:28

3 142 Palmer, Madison 13 21:19 21:21

OVERALL MALE
1. 3 Emery, David 27 17:39 17:40

2. 55 Hime, Owen 16 18:23 18:24

3. 136 Ohrnstein, Mike 40 18:27 18:29

FEMALE AGE RESULTS
Place Bib Name Age ChipTime GunTime

Female 12 & Under

1 588 Curran, Jordan 12 21:53 21:54

2 542 Bernstien, Mila 9 24:03 24:04

3 24 Goddard, Jaymi 11 25:09 25:10

4 56 Hofmann, Mary 11 25:41 25:42

5 511 Agler, Carmen 12 25:28 25:51

6 82 King, Addie 11 26:25 26:37

7 277 Darst, Molly 11 27:21 27:23

8 174 Rybarczyk, Anna 10 27:49 27:51

9 48 Henshaw, Sierra 12 28:33 28:40

10 125 Murtha, Eisley 11 28:36 28:41

11 202 Theard, Brooke 7 28:22 28:58

12 177 Sarode, Aarya 12 29:06 29:30

13 256 Connolly, Rosa 11 29:29 30:25

14 32 Greene, Mary Katherine 9 33:18 33:18

15 541 Bermudez, Olivia 12 35:05 35:05

16 131 Nicholes, Afton 9 35:07 35:07

17 527 Bailey, Sloan 10 35:46 35:47

18 109 Mathias, Eliana 8 38:13 38:40

19 110 Mathias, Emilia 6 38:17 38:43

20 213 Vasisht, Saanvi 9 38:47 39:10

21 86 Kolanach, Stella 10 42:52 42:52

22 34 Gwaltney, Claire 10 45:09 45:09

http://www.peakofrunning.com/


23 124 Mullin, Sophie 11 45:22 45:39

24 282 Sperger, Isabella 12 47:09 48:24

25 260 Haithcox, Naomi 8 51:03 51:03

Female 13-19

1 553 Blazquez, Lisi 13 22:05 22:17

2 152 Portnoy, Michaela 13 22:17 22:19

3 266 Stacey, Erin 17 22:56 23:07

4 245 Dunn, Ella 13 25:13 25:40

5 36 Halula, Kaitlyn 13 28:31 28:33

6 158 Price, Gabi 13 27:27 29:03

7 280 Cowan, Sienna 13 29:21 29:31

8 137 Olsen, Adelaide 14 29:01 30:37

9 267 Williams, Layla 18 30:36 30:47

10 157 Price, Isabella 17 29:34 31:15

11 534 Barnette, Anna 13 33:51 34:24

12 64 Jacobson, Cora 13 35:09 35:17

13 270 Kamau, Evangelyn 15 36:24 38:18

14 143 Panganiban, Therese 17 39:48 39:48

15 269 Salcedo, Juanita 16 42:12 42:12

16 51 Hille, Emma 14 42:53 42:53

17 572 Cashman, Phoebe 16 42:44 43:04

18 540 Bermudez, Juliana 14 44:13 44:13

19 279 Diaz, Melany 15 45:16 45:16

20 19 Ghani, Qurratulain 16 48:22 49:57

21 107 Martinez, Isabel 17 59:37 59:37

Female 20-29

1 147 Parrack, Ryleigh 23 27:18 27:34

2 233 Womack, Aubrey 27 27:54 28:20

3 247 Mennard, Becky 28 30:18 31:15

4 246 Ruggiero, Ashley 26 30:18 31:15

5 576 Chavis, Kaya 24 32:41 32:46

6 171 Romero Rojas, Jaquelyn 26 32:34 33:07

7 73 Kalet, Allie 26 33:14 34:39

8 160 Rainear, Clarissa 29 37:04 37:43

9 62 Ibarra, Jackie 29 37:04 37:43

10 517 Archer, Victoria 29 37:38 37:57

11 105 Marine, Logan 23 37:44 38:06

12 575 Caywood, Leandra 28 39:11 39:11

13 577 Christian, Sydney 24 39:32 39:59

14 164 Rehman, Safia 22 40:31 42:06

15 599 Dreighton, Amyia 20 47:41 48:03

16 519 Argueta, Cindy 24 53:00 53:00

17 240 Moses, Eliza 20 59:40 1:00:00

Female 30-39



1 571 Carson, Beth 35 23:23 23:52

2 597 Devinney, Ofek 39 25:27 25:37

3 536 Bell, Akeadra 33 28:05 28:40

4 179 Schuermann, Anna 39 28:37 29:14

5 215 Vecchia, Deanna 35 30:02 30:04

6 567 Campbell, Maegan 33 32:08 33:06

7 144 Papach, Becca 39 33:31 34:36

8 187 Siri, Patricia 35 38:40 39:00

9 138 Orr, Julia 31 39:09 39:51

10 13 Freeman, Taylor 30 39:10 39:51

11 281 Collins, Cayla 35 39:10 39:51

12 587 Crye, Jana 39 41:16 41:16

13 46 Henderson, Caroline 32 41:50 41:50

14 172 Rubalcaba, Carrie 39 41:17 42:44

15 222 Wang, Jin 39 45:11 45:11

16 5 Eubanks, Lindsay 33 44:43 46:04

17 165 Reid, Kiara 35 44:42 46:18

18 75 Kenny, Lauren 35 48:20 48:26

19 285 Collins, Dominique 35 49:11 49:11

20 195 Strand, Lynda 39 49:59 49:59

21 521 Arnold, Kendra 35 50:15 50:15

22 93 Lallingger, Kathryn 39 50:33 50:33

23 156 Price, Susan 39 52:52 52:52

24 96 Lee, Nutishia 36 56:13 58:12

25 590 Daqam, Jessica 38 59:05 59:05

26 264 Holmes, Ebonie 37 1:02:58 1:02:58

Female 40-49

1 163 Reaser, Emily 45 24:40 24:43

2 262 Barker, Jennifer 49 24:35 24:56

3 58 Hughes, Laura 47 27:51 27:53

4 7 Fisher, Macy 45 27:02 28:08

5 201 Theard, Katie 44 28:57 29:33

6 175 Sabo, Kathy 47 29:07 29:42

7 197 Swanson, Laura 41 29:39 29:49

8 533 Barnette, Becky 47 29:29 30:00

9 523 Avery, Carolyn 44 30:23 30:33

10 45 Henderlight, Erin 46 30:37 31:05

11 203 Thornton, Becky 42 31:03 31:35

12 221 Walsh, Megan 44 31:51 32:56

13 236 Zaferatos, Kerri 43 32:40 32:58

14 30 Greene, Emily 44 33:18 33:18

15 70 Joseph, Swapna 46 32:10 33:25

16 566 Byrd, Bari 41 34:32 34:32

17 218 Walker, Christie 42 33:02 34:56

18 130 Nicholes, Cara 40 35:12 35:12



19 273 Olsen, Renee 40 36:19 36:19

20 522 Askew, Jessie 45 36:26 36:26

21 196 Strickland, Stephanie 40 34:40 36:39

22 23 Goad, Kelly 42 34:54 36:43

23 148 Patel, Sejal 49 35:35 37:10

24 117 McKenzie, Erin 44 36:31 37:11

25 189 Slenn-Lloyd, Tammy 40 36:04 37:22

26 25 Goode, Laura 46 37:33 37:55

27 207 Twizeyimana, Iris 43 38:15 38:42

28 595 Denton, Lori 49 39:22 39:22

29 598 Dixon, Courtney 43 39:22 39:22

30 94 Lankford, Catherine 45 39:01 39:44

31 22 Gitzinger, Kate 43 38:14 39:48

32 17 Gaughran, Meredith 40 39:50 39:50

33 554 Blessing, Mary 44 38:23 40:08

34 219 Wall, Caroline 46 39:10 40:13

35 223 Wang, Hannah 41 41:08 41:08

36 242 Petrin, Kerri 45 41:24 41:24

37 29 Graham, Elizabeth 43 40:06 41:58

38 229 Wilson, Amy 49 42:03 42:03

39 83 King, April 43 42:13 42:13

40 106 Marraccini, Marisa 42 42:26 42:26

41 212 Vancura, Amy 44 42:44 42:44

42 139 Overcash, Danielle 44 42:53 42:53

43 72 Kafka, Meera 44 41:38 43:11

44 74 Kelly, Linsley 40 43:13 43:13

45 556 Boro, Shera 40 43:27 43:27

46 134 Northrup, Christine 42 44:09 44:09

47 249 Robinson, Elizabeth 45 44:33 44:33

48 66 Jones, Daphne 41 45:21 45:39

49 548 Best, Kathleen 42 46:31 46:31

50 217 Waity, Jill 42 46:38 46:38

51 589 Dailey, Mandy 48 47:55 47:55

52 188 Slagle-Garrett, Sarah 42 48:28 48:28

53 226 West, Karen 42 49:17 49:17

54 97 Lipscomb, Rebekah 41 49:27 49:27

55 520 Armstrong, Maggie Mae 42 50:48 50:48

56 555 Booth, Sandra 43 50:55 52:54

57 525 Avery, Teresa 45 52:56 52:56

58 538 Belli, Tina 49 59:03 59:03

59 531 Barber, Sharon 41 59:12 59:12

60 79 Keys, Jennifer 47 59:29 59:29

Female 50-59

1 12 Focke, Antje 51 25:38 25:47

2 574 Cashman, Allison 55 28:27 28:45



3 47 Henshaw, Pamela 52 30:22 30:29

4 518 Archer, Charmelitta 57 36:33 36:51

5 120 Mills, Karin 59 48:22 48:22

6 52 Hille, Lindley 50 51:56 51:56

7 516 Arbour, Lori 58 53:28 55:19

Female 60-Up

1 565 Burgess, Jeanie 75 27:47 27:54

2 535 Batista, Reyna 61 32:09 33:27

3 69 Jordan, Vivian 65 51:03 51:03

4 44 Hatch, Susan 78 1:03:27 1:05:06

MALE AGE RESULTS
Place Bib Name Age ChipTime GunTime

Male 12 & Under

1 543 Bernstien, Oliver 11 20:09 20:10

2 573 Cashman, Miles 12 20:14 20:14

3 199 Thacker, Jude 12 22:12 22:28

4 230 Wilson, Elliott 12 22:49 22:53

5 95 Lawton, Nathan 12 23:15 23:19

6 16 Gaudet, Robbie 9 22:47 23:25

7 129 Nicholes, Dallin 11 23:33 23:56

8 80 Kieckbusch, Covington 11 24:18 25:29

9 84 King, Jameson 12 26:07 26:19

10 551 Blanco, Hugo 11 25:57 26:52

11 232 Wolfe, Lachlan 10 26:01 26:55

12 562 Briley, Benjamin 11 27:14 27:24

13 100 Livingston, Ivan 10 27:40 27:51

14 261 Waxman-Stern, Noah 10 27:05 28:01

15 61 Humphries, James 10 27:07 28:02

16 37 Halula, Connor 10 28:18 28:19

17 186 Siri, Sebastian 10 30:17 30:25

18 119 Meng-Haggerty, Levi 12 31:58 31:58

19 268 Steeling, Noah 11 32:59 32:59

20 198 Thacker, August 9 34:15 34:15

21 272 Albarqauri, Kareem 11 35:41 37:13

22 135 Nyaga, David 10 39:31 39:31

23 224 Wang, Jonathan 7 39:54 39:54

24 133 Northrup, Nicholas 9 41:53 41:53

25 228 Williams, Simon 12 47:25 47:25

26 255 Mowrey, Kellan 11 47:45 47:45

27 243 Branch, Joshua 9 50:16 50:16

28 99 Little, Shadrach 10 50:36 50:54

29 263 Holmes, Bailey 9 1:02:54 1:02:54



Male 13-19

1 561 Briley, Max 14 18:34 18:44

2 200 Thacker, Easton 15 19:53 20:10

3 182 Shire, Sid 13 20:09 20:11

4 193 Spain, Maxwell 13 20:23 20:26

5 205 Torres Garcia, Eduardo 16 20:04 20:54

6 252 Ellis, Ian 13 21:43 21:49

7 286 Carella, Cyras 14 22:17 22:29

8 59 Hughes, Jackson 13 22:48 22:49

9 274 Garcic, Adllie 18 22:52 23:02

10 89 Kreger, Walt 13 23:23 23:24

11 560 Briley, Lukas 17 23:27 23:37

12 593 Deeren, Aaron 16 23:20 23:38

13 8 Fisk, Wyatt 13 23:56 23:59

14 594 Deeren, AJ 13 25:15 25:32

15 11 Focke, Ben 14 25:07 25:40

16 87 Korreck, Otis 13 26:09 26:12

17 31 Greene, Mark Thomas 14 26:13 26:14

18 238 Zhu, Neil 13 26:15 26:16

19 54 Hilton, Kyin 16 26:26 26:27

20 21 Gibbons, Nathan 15 26:38 26:40

21 141 Pace, CJ 13 29:34 29:34

22 278 Hernandez, Santiago 13 30:01 30:09

23 537 Bellamy, Killian 13 31:05 31:09

24 167 Richards, Eli 13 31:55 31:55

25 284 Wilson, Jaden 14 31:58 31:58

26 77 Keys, Emerson 15 33:08 33:08

27 26 Goode, Sam 14 32:58 33:12

28 265 Baker, Michael 15 39:58 39:58

29 78 Keys, Robey 18 44:54 44:54

30 14 Gabriel Orocio, Jonathan 19 57:46 57:46

Male 20-29

1 244 Carr, Nolan 24 19:06 19:17

2 6 Farrington, Taison 25 24:39 24:47

3 145 Paroli, John 24 24:38 26:08

4 166 Resavy, Connor 23 26:08 26:21

5 231 Winbush, Jonathan 26 29:45 30:13

6 38 Harrell, Alex 29 29:55 30:53

7 287 Evan, Austin 29 32:33 33:07

8 118 McLean, Zachary 25 40:46 40:46

9 67 Jones, Keith 24 1:13:06 1:13:06

Male 30-39



1 127 Nicholes, Nathan 39 20:54 20:57

2 122 Montalvan, Jefry 33 27:42 28:00

3 60 Humphries, Brian 39 26:54 28:06

4 214 Vaughn, William Casey 37 33:12 34:34

5 237 Zavala, Jose 39 38:09 39:03

6 584 Craig, Michael 39 38:39 39:26

7 102 Mancini, Aj 31 38:53 39:54

8 39 Harrison, Bryce 36 40:22 40:22

9 596 Desmond, Steven 39 41:42 41:57

10 4 Enzweiler, Tom 36 42:13 42:13

11 283 Rosa, Luis 38 44:43 44:43

12 257 Gwaltney, Karl 39 45:09 45:09

13 241 Harrison, Dajuan 32 52:30 52:30

14 591 Darity, Philip 33 53:09 53:09

15 149 Pichardo, Jimmi 31 54:34 54:34

16 35 Hairston, Jason 36 55:50 55:50

17 112 McConville, Rylan 31 57:02 57:02

Male 40-49

1 63 Jacobson, Shane 45 20:52 20:53

2 192 Spain, Randall 44 21:54 21:58

3 552 Blazquez, Manuel 43 22:33 22:43

4 183 Shire, Vay 45 23:11 23:23

5 544 Bernstien, Joel 45 24:04 24:04

6 550 Bitting, Nick 41 23:53 24:05

7 254 Rengaraj, Praveen 41 24:45 25:20

8 15 Gaudet, David 43 25:07 25:46

9 275 Thrall, Thomas 47 25:08 25:46

10 204 Thrasher, Brad 43 24:34 26:19

11 180 Selzler, Matt 42 27:33 27:39

12 41 Hassell, Charles 46 27:47 28:12

13 92 Kurtz, Stephen 45 29:00 29:12

14 18 Gaughran, Joe 48 29:36 29:36

15 91 Krishnamoorthy, Vijay 46 28:59 30:06

16 250 Connolly, Daniel 40 29:32 30:27

17 276 Nunn, Benjamin 41 31:19 31:19

18 27 Goode, Ed 46 31:03 31:24

19 104 Maple, David 44 33:00 34:02

20 146 Parpinelli, Flavio 47 35:12 36:07

21 178 Schissel, Paul 47 36:34 37:13

22 181 Shin, Sanghyun 45 38:00 38:00

23 515 Alonso, Brian 46 38:59 38:59

24 126 Mysore, Shivaram 45 38:46 39:13

25 103 Manohara, Rakesh 41 39:25 39:25

26 557 Boro, Alex 42 39:31 39:31

27 526 Bailey, Rhett 45 39:32 39:41

28 239 Zilka, Chad 43 38:45 39:45



29 225 Wang, Michael 43 39:56 39:56

30 512 Ahn, Chiwon 40 40:13 40:13

31 234 Wray, Jason 47 40:17 40:17

32 169 Roberts, Jason 41 40:35 40:35

33 49 Hernandez, Edwin 40 41:06 41:25

34 53 Hille, Dale 47 43:03 43:03

35 140 Ozyurt, Oguz 40 41:41 43:07

36 563 Brown, Mathew 42 43:53 43:53

37 539 Bermudez, Dustin 47 44:10 44:10

38 206 Tortora, Frank 45 47:32 47:32

39 132 Nordberg, Peter 42 50:45 50:45

40 524 Avery, Ben 41 52:07 52:07

41 580 Cisneros, Willian 44 56:16 56:16

Male 50-59

1 253 Dobson, Raymond 55 22:42 22:49

2 40 Hartman, Todd 56 24:07 24:12

3 248 Darst, Michael 50 27:21 27:23

4 20 Gibbons, David 54 29:33 30:11

5 10 Focke, Blair 50 30:32 31:04

6 532 Barnette, Jason 50 31:37 32:09

7 81 Kieckbusch, Paul 55 32:21 33:44

8 162 Reade, Clifton 51 37:05 37:28

9 220 Wallace, Andrew 57 39:26 39:26

10 529 Bais, Rajeev 54 39:45 39:45

11 85 Kolanach, Mark 54 42:52 42:52

12 585 Crawford, Johnny 50 44:47 45:27

13 235 Yu, Seung 52 46:39 46:39

14 76 Keys, Sam 50 47:19 47:19

15 227 Williams, Billy 56 48:10 48:10

Male 60-Up

1 579 Chritton, Phil 63 22:35 22:42

2 28 Gordon, Aaron 60 25:38 25:56

3 549 Bettig, Harry 67 30:44 30:45

4 259 Haithcox, James 64 32:37 32:54

5 98 Liszewski, Steven 70 37:51 39:44

6 271 Albarqaui, Jhanee 95 53:52 53:52

OVERALL 
Place Bib Name Age Gender GunTime

1 3 Emery, David 27 M 17:40

2 55 Hime, Owen 16 M 18:24

3 136 Ohrnstein, Mike 40 M 18:29



4 561 Briley, Max 14 M 18:44

5 244 Carr, Nolan 24 M 19:17

6 543 Bernstien, Oliver 11 M 20:10

7 200 Thacker, Easton 15 M 20:10

8 182 Shire, Sid 13 M 20:11

9 573 Cashman, Miles 12 M 20:14

10 90 Krishnamoorthy, Maya 13 F 20:19

11 193 Spain, Maxwell 13 M 20:26

12 211 Van Dorsten, Alexandra 30 F 20:28

13 63 Jacobson, Shane 45 M 20:53

14 205 Torres Garcia, Eduardo 16 M 20:54

15 127 Nicholes, Nathan 39 M 20:57

16 142 Palmer, Madison 13 F 21:21

17 252 Ellis, Ian 13 M 21:49

18 588 Curran, Jordan 12 F 21:54

19 192 Spain, Randall 44 M 21:58

20 553 Blazquez, Lisi 13 F 22:17

21 152 Portnoy, Michaela 13 F 22:19

22 199 Thacker, Jude 12 M 22:28

23 286 Carella, Cyras 14 M 22:29

24 579 Chritton, Phil 63 M 22:42

25 552 Blazquez, Manuel 43 M 22:43

26 253 Dobson, Raymond 55 M 22:49

27 59 Hughes, Jackson 13 M 22:49

28 230 Wilson, Elliott 12 M 22:53

29 274 Garcic, Adllie 18 M 23:02

30 266 Stacey, Erin 17 F 23:07

31 95 Lawton, Nathan 12 M 23:19

32 183 Shire, Vay 45 M 23:23

33 89 Kreger, Walt 13 M 23:24

34 16 Gaudet, Robbie 9 M 23:25

35 560 Briley, Lukas 17 M 23:37

36 593 Deeren, Aaron 16 M 23:38

37 571 Carson, Beth 35 F 23:52

38 129 Nicholes, Dallin 11 M 23:56

39 8 Fisk, Wyatt 13 M 23:59

40 544 Bernstien, Joel 45 M 24:04

41 542 Bernstien, Mila 9 F 24:04

42 550 Bitting, Nick 41 M 24:05

43 40 Hartman, Todd 56 M 24:12

44 163 Reaser, Emily 45 F 24:43

45 6 Farrington, Taison 25 M 24:47

46 262 Barker, Jennifer 49 F 24:56

47 24 Goddard, Jaymi 11 F 25:10

48 254 Rengaraj, Praveen 41 M 25:20

49 80 Kieckbusch, Covington 11 M 25:29

50 594 Deeren, AJ 13 M 25:32



51 597 Devinney, Ofek 39 F 25:37

52 11 Focke, Ben 14 M 25:40

53 245 Dunn, Ella 13 F 25:40

54 56 Hofmann, Mary 11 F 25:42

55 15 Gaudet, David 43 M 25:46

56 275 Thrall, Thomas 47 M 25:46

57 12 Focke, Antje 51 F 25:47

58 511 Agler, Carmen 12 F 25:51

59 28 Gordon, Aaron 60 M 25:56

60 145 Paroli, John 24 M 26:08

61 87 Korreck, Otis 13 M 26:12

62 31 Greene, Mark Thomas 14 M 26:14

63 238 Zhu, Neil 13 M 26:16

64 84 King, Jameson 12 M 26:19

65 204 Thrasher, Brad 43 M 26:19

66 166 Resavy, Connor 23 M 26:21

67 54 Hilton, Kyin 16 M 26:27

68 82 King, Addie 11 F 26:37

69 21 Gibbons, Nathan 15 M 26:40

70 551 Blanco, Hugo 11 M 26:52

71 232 Wolfe, Lachlan 10 M 26:55

72 277 Darst, Molly 11 F 27:23

73 248 Darst, Michael 50 M 27:23

74 562 Briley, Benjamin 11 M 27:24

75 147 Parrack, Ryleigh 23 F 27:34

76 180 Selzler, Matt 42 M 27:39

77 174 Rybarczyk, Anna 10 F 27:51

78 100 Livingston, Ivan 10 M 27:51

79 58 Hughes, Laura 47 F 27:53

80 565 Burgess, Jeanie 75 F 27:54

81 122 Montalvan, Jefry 33 M 28:00

82 261 Waxman-Stern, Noah 10 M 28:01

83 61 Humphries, James 10 M 28:02

84 60 Humphries, Brian 39 M 28:06

85 7 Fisher, Macy 45 F 28:08

86 41 Hassell, Charles 46 M 28:12

87 37 Halula, Connor 10 M 28:19

88 233 Womack, Aubrey 27 F 28:20

89 36 Halula, Kaitlyn 13 F 28:33

90 536 Bell, Akeadra 33 F 28:40

91 48 Henshaw, Sierra 12 F 28:40

92 125 Murtha, Eisley 11 F 28:41

93 574 Cashman, Allison 55 F 28:45

94 202 Theard, Brooke 7 F 28:58

95 158 Price, Gabi 13 F 29:03

96 92 Kurtz, Stephen 45 M 29:12

97 179 Schuermann, Anna 39 F 29:14



98 177 Sarode, Aarya 12 F 29:30

99 280 Cowan, Sienna 13 F 29:31

100 201 Theard, Katie 44 F 29:33

101 141 Pace, CJ 13 M 29:34

102 18 Gaughran, Joe 48 M 29:36

103 175 Sabo, Kathy 47 F 29:42

104 197 Swanson, Laura 41 F 29:49

105 533 Barnette, Becky 47 F 30:00

106 215 Vecchia, Deanna 35 F 30:04

107 91 Krishnamoorthy, Vijay 46 M 30:06

108 278 Hernandez, Santiago 13 M 30:09

109 20 Gibbons, David 54 M 30:11

110 231 Winbush, Jonathan 26 M 30:13

111 256 Connolly, Rosa 11 F 30:25

112 186 Siri, Sebastian 10 M 30:25

113 250 Connolly, Daniel 40 M 30:27

114 47 Henshaw, Pamela 52 F 30:29

115 523 Avery, Carolyn 44 F 30:33

116 137 Olsen, Adelaide 14 F 30:37

117 549 Bettig, Harry 67 M 30:45

118 267 Williams, Layla 18 F 30:47

119 38 Harrell, Alex 29 M 30:53

120 10 Focke, Blair 50 M 31:04

121 45 Henderlight, Erin 46 F 31:05

122 537 Bellamy, Killian 13 M 31:09

123 157 Price, Isabella 17 F 31:15

124 247 Mennard, Becky 28 F 31:15

125 246 Ruggiero, Ashley 26 F 31:15

126 276 Nunn, Benjamin 41 M 31:19

127 27 Goode, Ed 46 M 31:24

128 203 Thornton, Becky 42 F 31:35

129 167 Richards, Eli 13 M 31:55

130 119 Meng-Haggerty, Levi 12 M 31:58

131 284 Wilson, Jaden 14 M 31:58

132 532 Barnette, Jason 50 M 32:09

133 576 Chavis, Kaya 24 F 32:46

134 259 Haithcox, James 64 M 32:54

135 221 Walsh, Megan 44 F 32:56

136 236 Zaferatos, Kerri 43 F 32:58

137 268 Steeling, Noah 11 M 32:59

138 567 Campbell, Maegan 33 F 33:06

139 171 Romero Rojas, Jaquelyn 26 F 33:07

140 287 Evan, Austin 29 M 33:07

141 77 Keys, Emerson 15 M 33:08

142 26 Goode, Sam 14 M 33:12

143 30 Greene, Emily 44 F 33:18

144 32 Greene, Mary Katherine 9 F 33:18



145 70 Joseph, Swapna 46 F 33:25

146 535 Batista, Reyna 61 F 33:27

147 81 Kieckbusch, Paul 55 M 33:44

148 104 Maple, David 44 M 34:02

149 198 Thacker, August 9 M 34:15

150 534 Barnette, Anna 13 F 34:24

151 566 Byrd, Bari 41 F 34:32

152 214 Vaughn, William Casey 37 M 34:34

153 144 Papach, Becca 39 F 34:36

154 73 Kalet, Allie 26 F 34:39

155 218 Walker, Christie 42 F 34:56

156 541 Bermudez, Olivia 12 F 35:05

157 131 Nicholes, Afton 9 F 35:07

158 130 Nicholes, Cara 40 F 35:12

159 64 Jacobson, Cora 13 F 35:17

160 527 Bailey, Sloan 10 F 35:47

161 146 Parpinelli, Flavio 47 M 36:07

162 273 Olsen, Renee 40 F 36:19

163 522 Askew, Jessie 45 F 36:26

164 196 Strickland, Stephanie 40 F 36:39

165 23 Goad, Kelly 42 F 36:43

166 518 Archer, Charmelitta 57 F 36:51

167 148 Patel, Sejal 49 F 37:10

168 117 McKenzie, Erin 44 F 37:11

169 272 Albarqauri, Kareem 11 M 37:13

170 178 Schissel, Paul 47 M 37:13

171 189 Slenn-Lloyd, Tammy 40 F 37:22

172 162 Reade, Clifton 51 M 37:28

173 160 Rainear, Clarissa 29 F 37:43

174 62 Ibarra, Jackie 29 F 37:43

175 25 Goode, Laura 46 F 37:55

176 517 Archer, Victoria 29 F 37:57

177 181 Shin, Sanghyun 45 M 38:00

178 105 Marine, Logan 23 F 38:06

179 270 Kamau, Evangelyn 15 F 38:18

180 109 Mathias, Eliana 8 F 38:40

181 207 Twizeyimana, Iris 43 F 38:42

182 110 Mathias, Emilia 6 F 38:43

183 515 Alonso, Brian 46 M 38:59

184 187 Siri, Patricia 35 F 39:00

185 237 Zavala, Jose 39 M 39:03

186 213 Vasisht, Saanvi 9 F 39:10

187 575 Caywood, Leandra 28 F 39:11

188 126 Mysore, Shivaram 45 M 39:13

189 595 Denton, Lori 49 F 39:22

190 598 Dixon, Courtney 43 F 39:22

191 103 Manohara, Rakesh 41 M 39:25



192 584 Craig, Michael 39 M 39:26

193 220 Wallace, Andrew 57 M 39:26

194 557 Boro, Alex 42 M 39:31

195 135 Nyaga, David 10 M 39:31

196 526 Bailey, Rhett 45 M 39:41

197 94 Lankford, Catherine 45 F 39:44

198 98 Liszewski, Steven 70 M 39:44

199 239 Zilka, Chad 43 M 39:45

200 529 Bais, Rajeev 54 M 39:45

201 143 Panganiban, Therese 17 F 39:48

202 22 Gitzinger, Kate 43 F 39:48

203 17 Gaughran, Meredith 40 F 39:50

204 138 Orr, Julia 31 F 39:51

205 13 Freeman, Taylor 30 F 39:51

206 281 Collins, Cayla 35 F 39:51

207 224 Wang, Jonathan 7 M 39:54

208 102 Mancini, Aj 31 M 39:54

209 225 Wang, Michael 43 M 39:56

210 265 Baker, Michael 15 M 39:58

211 577 Christian, Sydney 24 F 39:59

212 554 Blessing, Mary 44 F 40:08

213 219 Wall, Caroline 46 F 40:13

214 512 Ahn, Chiwon 40 M 40:13

215 234 Wray, Jason 47 M 40:17

216 39 Harrison, Bryce 36 M 40:22

217 169 Roberts, Jason 41 M 40:35

218 118 McLean, Zachary 25 M 40:46

219 223 Wang, Hannah 41 F 41:08

220 587 Crye, Jana 39 F 41:16

221 242 Petrin, Kerri 45 F 41:24

222 49 Hernandez, Edwin 40 M 41:25

223 46 Henderson, Caroline 32 F 41:50

224 133 Northrup, Nicholas 9 M 41:53

225 596 Desmond, Steven 39 M 41:57

226 29 Graham, Elizabeth 43 F 41:58

227 229 Wilson, Amy 49 F 42:03

228 164 Rehman, Safia 22 F 42:06

229 269 Salcedo, Juanita 16 F 42:12

230 4 Enzweiler, Tom 36 M 42:13

231 83 King, April 43 F 42:13

232 106 Marraccini, Marisa 42 F 42:26

233 212 Vancura, Amy 44 F 42:44

234 172 Rubalcaba, Carrie 39 F 42:44

235 85 Kolanach, Mark 54 M 42:52

236 86 Kolanach, Stella 10 F 42:52

237 51 Hille, Emma 14 F 42:53

238 139 Overcash, Danielle 44 F 42:53



239 53 Hille, Dale 47 M 43:03

240 572 Cashman, Phoebe 16 F 43:04

241 140 Ozyurt, Oguz 40 M 43:07

242 72 Kafka, Meera 44 F 43:11

243 74 Kelly, Linsley 40 F 43:13

244 556 Boro, Shera 40 F 43:27

245 563 Brown, Mathew 42 M 43:53

246 134 Northrup, Christine 42 F 44:09

247 539 Bermudez, Dustin 47 M 44:10

248 540 Bermudez, Juliana 14 F 44:13

249 249 Robinson, Elizabeth 45 F 44:33

250 283 Rosa, Luis 38 M 44:43

251 78 Keys, Robey 18 M 44:54

252 34 Gwaltney, Claire 10 F 45:09

253 257 Gwaltney, Karl 39 M 45:09

254 222 Wang, Jin 39 F 45:11

255 279 Diaz, Melany 15 F 45:16

256 585 Crawford, Johnny 50 M 45:27

257 66 Jones, Daphne 41 F 45:39

258 124 Mullin, Sophie 11 F 45:39

259 5 Eubanks, Lindsay 33 F 46:04

260 165 Reid, Kiara 35 F 46:18

261 548 Best, Kathleen 42 F 46:31

262 217 Waity, Jill 42 F 46:38

263 235 Yu, Seung 52 M 46:39

264 76 Keys, Sam 50 M 47:19

265 228 Williams, Simon 12 M 47:25

266 206 Tortora, Frank 45 M 47:32

267 255 Mowrey, Kellan 11 M 47:45

268 589 Dailey, Mandy 48 F 47:55

269 599 Dreighton, Amyia 20 F 48:03

270 227 Williams, Billy 56 M 48:10

271 120 Mills, Karin 59 F 48:22

272 282 Sperger, Isabella 12 F 48:24

273 75 Kenny, Lauren 35 F 48:26

274 188 Slagle-Garrett, Sarah 42 F 48:28

275 285 Collins, Dominique 35 F 49:11

276 226 West, Karen 42 F 49:17

277 97 Lipscomb, Rebekah 41 F 49:27

278 19 Ghani, Qurratulain 16 F 49:57

279 195 Strand, Lynda 39 F 49:59

280 521 Arnold, Kendra 35 F 50:15

281 243 Branch, Joshua 9 M 50:16

282 93 Lallingger, Kathryn 39 F 50:33

283 132 Nordberg, Peter 42 M 50:45

284 520 Armstrong, Maggie Mae 42 F 50:48

285 99 Little, Shadrach 10 M 50:54



286 69 Jordan, Vivian 65 F 51:03

287 260 Haithcox, Naomi 8 F 51:03

288 52 Hille, Lindley 50 F 51:56

289 524 Avery, Ben 41 M 52:07

290 241 Harrison, Dajuan 32 M 52:30

291 156 Price, Susan 39 F 52:52

292 555 Booth, Sandra 43 F 52:54

293 525 Avery, Teresa 45 F 52:56

294 519 Argueta, Cindy 24 F 53:00

295 591 Darity, Philip 33 M 53:09

296 271 Albarqaui, Jhanee 95 M 53:52

297 149 Pichardo, Jimmi 31 M 54:34

298 516 Arbour, Lori 58 F 55:19

299 35 Hairston, Jason 36 M 55:50

300 580 Cisneros, Willian 44 M 56:16

301 112 McConville, Rylan 31 M 57:02

302 14 Gabriel Orocio, Jonathan Jair 19 M 57:46

303 96 Lee, Nutishia 36 F 58:12

304 538 Belli, Tina 49 F 59:03

305 590 Daqam, Jessica 38 F 59:05

306 531 Barber, Sharon 41 F 59:12

307 79 Keys, Jennifer 47 F 59:29

308 107 Martinez, Isabel 17 F 59:37

309 240 Moses, Eliza 20 F 1:00:00

310 263 Holmes, Bailey 9 M 1:02:54

311 264 Holmes, Ebonie 37 F 1:02:58

312 44 Hatch, Susan 78 F 1:05:06

313 67 Jones, Keith 24 M 1:13:06

314 288 Hay, Michael 37 M 14:28


